Position

Principal-Special Education
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Lang, Speech, Hear Specialist
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Adapted Pe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Elementary School Secretary
Custodian |, Nsd

Lead Custodian |
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Health Assistant-Special Educ

Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab

Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev

Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab

Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Paraeducator,
Mild/Moderate

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School

Jessie Baker School

Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School

Jessie Baker School

Total Wages

$103,331
$84,656
$84,298
$83,818
$78,647
$77,926
$71,584
$68,610
$68,088
$66,500
$66,353
$64,724
$60,777
$58,163
$44,758
$42,662
$37,717
$34,996
$28,046
$24,865
$24,735

$23,943
$21,883
$20,689
$20,563
$20,253
$20,144
$19,879
$18,723

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,054
$23,719
$23,962
$24,035
$23,496
$23,550
$23,048
$21,875
$23,089

$7,859
$22,595
$21,555
$22,022

$9,641
$20,700
$16,567
$20,965
$10,446
$18,155
$18,828
$18,543

$4,169
$13,621
$9,578
$17,716
$3,775
$13,421
$7,759
$17,576



Teacher, Adapted Pe
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab
Teacher, Adapted Pe
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev
Food & Nutr Servs Assistant |
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev

Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School
Jessie Baker School

Jessie Baker School

$18,324
$17,561
$16,972
$16,241
$16,020
$15,720
$15,313
$14,504
$13,442
$13,361
$11,850
$11,746
$11,360
$10,425
$10,173

$9,347

$8,578

$1,469

$1,199

$1,642
$17,868
$17,887
$7,326
$5,444
$17,648
$3,973
$17,492
$11,607
$12,882
$554
$969
$431
$420
$340
$1,053
$2,238
$168
$137



