Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Special Education		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$103,331	\$15,054
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$84,656	\$23,719
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$84,298	\$23,962
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$83,818	\$24,035
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$78,647	\$23,496
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$77,926	\$23,550
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$71,584	\$23,048
Lang, Speech, Hear Specialist		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$68,610	\$21,875
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$68,088	\$23,089
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$66,500	\$7,859
Teacher, Adapted Pe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$66,353	\$22,595
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$64,724	\$21,555
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$60,777	\$22,022
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$58,163	\$9,641
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$44,758	\$20,700
Elementary School Secretary		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$42,662	\$16,567
Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$37,717	\$20,965
Lead Custodian I		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$34,996	\$10,446
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$28,046	\$18,155
Health Assistant-Special Educ		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$24,865	\$18,828
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Paraeducator, Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$24,735	\$18,543
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$23,943	\$4,169
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$21,883	\$13,621
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$20,689	\$9,578
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$20,563	\$17,716
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$20,253	\$3,775
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$20,144	\$13,421
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$19,879	\$7,759
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$18,723	\$17,576

Teacher, Adapted Pe	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$18,324	\$1,642
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$17,561	\$17,868
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$16,972	\$17,887
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$16,241	\$7,326
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$16,020	\$5,444
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$15,720	\$17,648
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$15,313	\$3,973
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$14,504	\$17,492
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$13,442	\$11,607
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$13,361	\$12,882
Paraeducator-Se,Severely Disab	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$11,850	\$554
Teacher, Adapted Pe	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$11,746	\$969
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$11,360	\$431
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$10,425	\$420
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$10,173	\$340
Food & Nutr Servs Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$9,347	\$1,053
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$8,578	\$2,238
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$1,469	\$168
Paraeducator - Se, Mod/Sev	Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$1,199	\$137